
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08A808 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 11 2009
CONTRACT NO :007689 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 16 2009
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL3332
HWY :SR 005 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
BOEING ACCESS RD TO I-90 I/C
SIGN BRIDGES
08A808

C.A. CAREY CORP. MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PCL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC
537 NW LOCUST ST 20210 142ND AVE NE 98072 15405 SE 37 STREET SUITE 200
98027-2412 PO BOX 1330

PROJECT : ISSAQUAH   WA  980271006 WOODINVILLE    WA  980721330 BELLEVUE   WA  980061772

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100486

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/10/2009
10:27

DOT_RGGB01

PNRS-0099(096)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. -53.58 % -17.79 % -9.79 %

240,000.00 -277,000.00 425,000.00 -92,000.00 466,390.00 -50,610.00517,000.00
2 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION

L.S. -51.92 % -3.85 % 525.00 %

5,000.00 -5,400.00 10,000.00 -400.00 65,000.00 54,600.0010,400.00
3 REMOVING SIGN STRUCTURE SHAFT OBSTRUCTIONS

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000.0045,000.00

20.0000
4 REMOVING CONC. BARRIER

473.0000 L.F. -16.67 % 40.0000 66.67 % 6.6000 -72.50 %

9,460.00 -1,892.00 18,920.00 7,568.00 3,121.80 -8,230.20
24.0000

11,352.00

5.0000
5 REMOVING GUARDRAIL

10550.0000 L.F. -28.57 % 4.5000 -35.71 % 4.1500 -40.71 %

52,750.00 -21,100.00 47,475.00 -26,375.00 43,782.50 -30,067.50
7.0000

73,850.00

240.0000
6 REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR

10.0000 EACH -4.00 % 210.0000 -16.00 % 210.0000 -16.00 %

2,400.00 -100.00 2,100.00 -400.00 2,100.00 -400.00
250.0000
2,500.00

10.0000
7 REMOVING CHAIN LINK FENCE

110.0000 L.F. 66.67 % 15.0000 150.00 % 13.3000 121.67 %

1,100.00 440.00 1,650.00 990.00 1,463.00 803.00
6.0000
660.00

GRADING

140.0000
8 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL

26.5000 C.Y. 40.00 % 65.0000 -35.00 % 195.0000 95.00 %

3,710.00 1,060.00 1,722.50 -927.50 5,167.50 2,517.50
100.0000
2,650.00
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NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
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DATE:
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10:27

DOT_RGGB01

PNRS-0099(096)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

STRUCTURE
9 DEFICIENT STRENGTH CONC. PRICE ADJUSTMENT

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

1.00 1.00 1.001.00

SURFACING

80.0000
10 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE

100.0000 C.Y. 45.45 % 80.0000 45.45 % 135.0000 145.45 %

8,000.00 2,500.00 8,000.00 2,500.00 13,500.00 8,000.00
55.0000
5,500.00

CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

950.0000
11 CEMENT CONC. PAVEMENT

4.2000 C.Y. 58.33 % 2,250.0000 275.00 % 1,195.0000 99.17 %

3,990.00 1,470.00 9,450.00 6,930.00 5,019.00 2,499.00
600.0000
2,520.00

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

100.0000
12 ESC LEAD

32.0000 DAY 100.00 % 250.0000 400.00 % 100.0000 100.00 %

3,200.00 1,600.00 8,000.00 6,400.00 3,200.00 1,600.00
50.0000
1,600.00

10.0000
13 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE

200.0000 S.Y. -66.67 % 25.0000 -16.67 % 55.0000 83.33 %

2,000.00 -4,000.00 5,000.00 -1,000.00 11,000.00 5,000.00
30.0000
6,000.00

145.0000
14 STREET CLEANING

80.0000 HR 11.54 % 125.0000 -3.85 % 100.0000 -23.08 %

11,600.00 1,200.00 10,000.00 -400.00 8,000.00 -2,400.00
130.0000
10,400.00

100.0000
15 INLET PROTECTION

12.0000 EACH 25.00 % 75.0000 -6.25 % 165.0000 106.25 %

1,200.00 240.00 900.00 -60.00 1,980.00 1,020.00
80.0000
960.00

8.0000
16 COMPOST SOCK

1920.0000 L.F. -33.33 % 6.0000 -50.00 % 8.5000 -29.17 %

15,360.00 -7,680.00 11,520.00 -11,520.00 16,320.00 -6,720.00
12.0000

23,040.00
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EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING
17 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.0075,000.00

3.0000
18 HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE

5000.0000 L.F. 0.00 % 2.5000 -16.67 % 4.5000 50.00 %

15,000.00 0.00 12,500.00 -2,500.00 22,500.00 7,500.00
3.0000

15,000.00

TRAFFIC

71.0000
19 BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 11

75.0000 L.F. -11.25 % 65.0000 -18.75 % 63.4500 -20.69 %

5,325.00 -675.00 4,875.00 -1,125.00 4,758.75 -1,241.25
80.0000
6,000.00

22.0000
20 BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31

10775.0000 L.F. -12.00 % 20.0000 -20.00 % 19.7500 -21.00 %

237,050.00 -32,325.00 215,500.00 -53,875.00 212,806.25 -56,568.75
25.0000

269,375.00

2,900.0000
21 BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 21

13.0000 EACH -17.14 % 2,500.0000 -28.57 % 2,595.0000 -25.86 %

37,700.00 -7,800.00 32,500.00 -13,000.00 33,735.00 -11,765.00
3,500.0000
45,500.00

1,950.0000
22 BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL

1.0000 EACH -35.00 % 1,750.0000 -41.67 % 1,730.0000 -42.33 %

1,950.00 -1,050.00 1,750.00 -1,250.00 1,730.00 -1,270.00
3,000.0000
3,000.00

2,670.0000
23 BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL

5.0000 EACH -11.00 % 2,300.0000 -23.33 % 2,365.0000 -21.17 %

13,350.00 -1,650.00 11,500.00 -3,500.00 11,825.00 -3,175.00
3,000.0000
15,000.00

830.0000
24 BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 4

1.0000 EACH 3.75 % 750.0000 -6.25 % 740.0000 -7.50 %

830.00 30.00 750.00 -50.00 740.00 -60.00
800.0000
800.00

895.0000
25 BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 10

6.0000 EACH -0.56 % 800.0000 -11.11 % 790.0000 -12.22 %

5,370.00 -30.00 4,800.00 -600.00 4,740.00 -660.00
900.0000
5,400.00

9.0000
26 RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL

975.0000 L.F. -10.00 % 8.0000 -20.00 % 7.5000 -25.00 %

8,775.00 -975.00 7,800.00 -1,950.00 7,312.50 -2,437.50
10.0000
9,750.00
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75.0000
27 PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 2

200.0000 L.F. 36.36 % 75.0000 36.36 % 66.5000 20.91 %

15,000.00 4,000.00 15,000.00 4,000.00 13,300.00 2,300.00
55.0000

11,000.00

43.0000
28 PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 4

320.0000 L.F. 22.86 % 50.0000 42.86 % 38.3500 9.57 %

13,760.00 2,560.00 16,000.00 4,800.00 12,272.00 1,072.00
35.0000

11,200.00

120.0000
29 SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER

180.0000 L.F. 50.00 % 85.0000 6.25 % 265.0000 231.25 %

21,600.00 7,200.00 15,300.00 900.00 47,700.00 33,300.00
80.0000

14,400.00

14.0000
30 TEMPORARY CONC. BARRIER

6788.0000 L.F. -12.50 % 1.0000 -93.75 % 12.4500 -22.19 %

95,032.00 -13,576.00 6,788.00 -101,820.00 84,510.60 -24,097.40
16.0000

108,608.00

5,500.0000
31 TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR

29.0000 EACH 10.00 % 1.0000 -99.98 % 4,995.0000 -0.10 %

159,500.00 14,500.00 29.00 -144,971.00 144,855.00 -145.00
5,000.0000
145,000.00

32 PERMANENT SIGNING
L.S. -64.03 % -76.02 % -40.05 %

15,000.00 -26,700.00 10,000.00 -31,700.00 25,000.00 -16,700.0041,700.00
33 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 1

L.S. -15.38 % 18.34 % -8.28 %

143,000.00 -26,000.00 200,000.00 31,000.00 155,000.00 -14,000.00169,000.00
34 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 2

L.S. -1.59 % 19.05 % 11.11 %

124,000.00 -2,000.00 150,000.00 24,000.00 140,000.00 14,000.00126,000.00
35 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 3

L.S. -42.73 % -20.70 % -28.63 %

130,000.00 -97,000.00 180,000.00 -47,000.00 162,000.00 -65,000.00227,000.00
36 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 4

L.S. -35.09 % -25.44 % -32.02 %

148,000.00 -80,000.00 170,000.00 -58,000.00 155,000.00 -73,000.00228,000.00
37 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 5

L.S. -31.53 % -23.42 % -22.68 %

152,000.00 -70,000.00 170,000.00 -52,000.00 171,645.00 -50,355.00222,000.00
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38 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 6

L.S. -30.18 % -27.93 % -30.18 %

155,000.00 -67,000.00 160,000.00 -62,000.00 155,000.00 -67,000.00222,000.00
39 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 7

L.S. -42.15 % -29.75 % -33.88 %

140,000.00 -102,000.00 170,000.00 -72,000.00 160,000.00 -82,000.00242,000.00
40 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 8

L.S. -17.76 % -14.47 % -15.22 %

125,000.00 -27,000.00 130,000.00 -22,000.00 128,865.00 -23,135.00152,000.00
41 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 9

L.S. -19.35 % -3.23 % -14.84 %

125,000.00 -30,000.00 150,000.00 -5,000.00 132,000.00 -23,000.00155,000.00
42 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 10

L.S. -17.76 % 5.26 % -4.61 %

125,000.00 -27,000.00 160,000.00 8,000.00 145,000.00 -7,000.00152,000.00
43 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 11

L.S. -5.26 % 11.84 % -4.61 %

144,000.00 -8,000.00 170,000.00 18,000.00 145,000.00 -7,000.00152,000.00
44 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 12

L.S. -27.33 % -3.33 % -13.33 %

109,000.00 -41,000.00 145,000.00 -5,000.00 130,000.00 -20,000.00150,000.00
45 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 13

L.S. -29.33 % -3.33 % -14.67 %

106,000.00 -44,000.00 145,000.00 -5,000.00 128,000.00 -22,000.00150,000.00
46 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 14

L.S. -28.00 % -3.33 % -14.67 %

108,000.00 -42,000.00 145,000.00 -5,000.00 128,000.00 -22,000.00150,000.00
47 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 15

L.S. -29.87 % -2.60 % -5.84 %

108,000.00 -46,000.00 150,000.00 -4,000.00 145,000.00 -9,000.00154,000.00
48 CANTILEVER SIGN STRUCTURE NO. 1

L.S. -24.29 % -14.29 % 19.18 %

53,000.00 -17,000.00 60,000.00 -10,000.00 83,425.00 13,425.0070,000.00
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49 ILLUMINATION SYSTEM

L.S. 62.79 % 55.04 % 24.69 %

21,000.00 8,100.00 20,000.00 7,100.00 16,085.00 3,185.0012,900.00
50 TRAFFIC DATA ACCUMULATION AND RAMP METERING SYSTEM

L.S. -4.91 % 436.81 % -13.93 %

31,000.00 -1,600.00 175,000.00 142,400.00 28,060.00 -4,540.0032,600.00
51 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

L.S. -69.27 % -65.32 % -43.11 %

335,000.00 -755,020.00 378,000.00 -712,020.00 620,100.00 -469,920.001,090,020.00
52  COMMUNICATION CONDUIT SYSTEM

L.S. 11.74 % 4.17 % 4.34 %

118,000.00 12,400.00 110,000.00 4,400.00 110,180.00 4,580.00105,600.00
53  COMMUNICATION CABLES AND INTERFACES

L.S. -31.71 % -37.21 % -36.92 %

87,000.00 -40,400.00 80,000.00 -47,400.00 80,365.00 -47,035.00127,400.00
54  ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

L.S. 334.11 % 287.60 % 415.70 %

56,000.00 43,100.00 50,000.00 37,100.00 66,525.00 53,625.0012,900.00

OTHER ITEMS
55 TYPE C PROGRESS SCHEDULE

L.S. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.0020,000.00

1,000.0000
56 SCHEDULE UPDATE

10.0000 EACH 0.00 % 1,000.0000 0.00 % 1,000.0000 0.00 %

10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00
1,000.0000
10,000.00

27.0000
57 CHAIN LINK FENCE TYPE 3

120.0000 L.F. -10.00 % 55.0000 83.33 % 24.2500 -19.17 %

3,240.00 -360.00 6,600.00 3,000.00 2,910.00 -690.00
30.0000
3,600.00

350.0000
58 END, GATE, CORNER, AND PULL POST FOR CHAIN LINK FENCE

12.0000 EACH 52.17 % 210.0000 -8.70 % 305.0000 32.61 %

4,200.00 1,440.00 2,520.00 -240.00 3,660.00 900.00
230.0000
2,760.00
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OTHER ITEMS

520.0000
59 SINGLE 6 FT. CHAIN LINK GATE

1.0000 EACH 4.00 % 1,000.0000 100.00 % 480.0000 -4.00 %

520.00 20.00 1,000.00 500.00 480.00 -20.00
500.0000
500.00

1,175.0000
60 DOUBLE 14 FT. CHAIN LINK GATE

1.0000 EACH 17.50 % 1,000.0000 0.00 % 1,085.0000 8.50 %

1,175.00 175.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,085.00 85.00
1,000.0000
1,000.00

1.0000
61 TRAINING

200.0000 HR -93.33 % 5.0000 -66.67 % 1.0000 -93.33 %

200.00 -2,800.00 1,000.00 -2,000.00 200.00 -2,800.00
15.0000
3,000.00

62 ROADSIDE CLEANUP
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.0020,000.00
63 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
64 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
65 SPCC PLAN

L.S. -90.00 % 0.00 % -50.00 %

500.00 -4,500.00 5,000.00 0.00 2,500.00 -2,500.005,000.00
66 FA-PERIODIC SITE MAINT. FOR BIO. AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.0010,000.00
67  FA - UTILITY FIELD VERIFICATION

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.0014,000.00

$3,851,852.00 -32.21% $4,393,954.50 -22.67% $4,663,918.90 -17.92%$5,682,450.00CONTRACT TOTAL



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08A808 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 11 2009
CONTRACT NO :007689 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 16 2009
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL3332
HWY :SR 005 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
BOEING ACCESS RD TO I-90 I/C
SIGN BRIDGES
08A808

C.A. CAREY CORP. MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PCL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC
537 NW LOCUST ST 20210 142ND AVE NE 98072 15405 SE 37 STREET SUITE 200
98027-2412 PO BOX 1330

PROJECT : ISSAQUAH   WA  980271006 WOODINVILLE    WA  980721330 BELLEVUE   WA  980061772

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100486

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/10/2009
10:27

DOT_RGGB01

PNRS-0099(096)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

$4,663,918.90$3,851,852.00 $4,393,954.50BASE TOTAL -32.21% -22.67% -17.92%$5,682,450.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08A808 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 11 2009
CONTRACT NO :007689 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 16 2009
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL3332
HWY :SR 005 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
BOEING ACCESS RD TO I-90 I/C
SIGN BRIDGES
08A808

SIGNAL ELECTRIC, INC. TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
1001 3RD AVE S 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE 10780 SW CLUTTER RD
98032-6102 98402-1405 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563

PROJECT : KENT   WA  980646209 TACOMA   WA  984011093 WILSONVILLE   OR  970700347

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/10/2009
10:27

DOT_RGGB01

PNRS-0099(096)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. -19.73 % 5.68 % 6.38 %

415,000.00 -102,000.00 546,385.00 29,385.00 550,000.00 33,000.00517,000.00
2 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION

L.S. -3.85 % 165.16 % -3.85 %

10,000.00 -400.00 27,577.00 17,177.00 10,000.00 -400.0010,400.00
3 REMOVING SIGN STRUCTURE SHAFT OBSTRUCTIONS

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000.0045,000.00

7.0000
4 REMOVING CONC. BARRIER

473.0000 L.F. -70.83 % 32.0000 33.33 % 44.0000 83.33 %

3,311.00 -8,041.00 15,136.00 3,784.00 20,812.00 9,460.00
24.0000

11,352.00

4.5000
5 REMOVING GUARDRAIL

10550.0000 L.F. -35.71 % 5.0000 -28.57 % 5.4000 -22.86 %

47,475.00 -26,375.00 52,750.00 -21,100.00 56,970.00 -16,880.00
7.0000

73,850.00

220.0000
6 REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR

10.0000 EACH -12.00 % 229.0000 -8.40 % 540.0000 116.00 %

2,200.00 -300.00 2,290.00 -210.00 5,400.00 2,900.00
250.0000
2,500.00

11.0000
7 REMOVING CHAIN LINK FENCE

110.0000 L.F. 83.33 % 11.0000 83.33 % 12.0000 100.00 %

1,210.00 550.00 1,210.00 550.00 1,320.00 660.00
6.0000
660.00

GRADING

200.0000
8 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL

26.5000 C.Y. 100.00 % 178.0000 78.00 % 520.0000 420.00 %

5,300.00 2,650.00 4,717.00 2,067.00 13,780.00 11,130.00
100.0000
2,650.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08A808 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 11 2009
CONTRACT NO :007689 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 16 2009
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL3332
HWY :SR 005 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
BOEING ACCESS RD TO I-90 I/C
SIGN BRIDGES
08A808

SIGNAL ELECTRIC, INC. TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
1001 3RD AVE S 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE 10780 SW CLUTTER RD
98032-6102 98402-1405 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563

PROJECT : KENT   WA  980646209 TACOMA   WA  984011093 WILSONVILLE   OR  970700347

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/10/2009
10:27

DOT_RGGB01

PNRS-0099(096)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

STRUCTURE
9 DEFICIENT STRENGTH CONC. PRICE ADJUSTMENT

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

1.00 1.00 1.001.00

SURFACING

150.0000
10 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE

100.0000 C.Y. 172.73 % 56.0000 1.82 % 185.0000 236.36 %

15,000.00 9,500.00 5,600.00 100.00 18,500.00 13,000.00
55.0000
5,500.00

CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

624.0000
11 CEMENT CONC. PAVEMENT

4.2000 C.Y. 4.00 % 333.0000 -44.50 % 2,850.0000 375.00 %

2,620.80 100.80 1,398.60 -1,121.40 11,970.00 9,450.00
600.0000
2,520.00

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

100.0000
12 ESC LEAD

32.0000 DAY 100.00 % 444.0000 788.00 % 200.0000 300.00 %

3,200.00 1,600.00 14,208.00 12,608.00 6,400.00 4,800.00
50.0000
1,600.00

125.0000
13 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE

200.0000 S.Y. 316.67 % 68.0000 126.67 % 60.0000 100.00 %

25,000.00 19,000.00 13,600.00 7,600.00 12,000.00 6,000.00
30.0000
6,000.00

100.0000
14 STREET CLEANING

80.0000 HR -23.08 % 134.0000 3.08 % 140.0000 7.69 %

8,000.00 -2,400.00 10,720.00 320.00 11,200.00 800.00
130.0000
10,400.00

100.0000
15 INLET PROTECTION

12.0000 EACH 25.00 % 155.0000 93.75 % 80.0000 0.00 %

1,200.00 240.00 1,860.00 900.00 960.00 0.00
80.0000
960.00

7.0000
16 COMPOST SOCK

1920.0000 L.F. -41.67 % 13.0000 8.33 % 10.0000 -16.67 %

13,440.00 -9,600.00 24,960.00 1,920.00 19,200.00 -3,840.00
12.0000

23,040.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08A808 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 11 2009
CONTRACT NO :007689 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 16 2009
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL3332
HWY :SR 005 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
BOEING ACCESS RD TO I-90 I/C
SIGN BRIDGES
08A808

SIGNAL ELECTRIC, INC. TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
1001 3RD AVE S 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE 10780 SW CLUTTER RD
98032-6102 98402-1405 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563

PROJECT : KENT   WA  980646209 TACOMA   WA  984011093 WILSONVILLE   OR  970700347

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/10/2009
10:27

DOT_RGGB01

PNRS-0099(096)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING
17 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.0075,000.00

5.0000
18 HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE

5000.0000 L.F. 66.67 % 4.0000 33.33 % 3.1000 3.33 %

25,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 5,000.00 15,500.00 500.00
3.0000

15,000.00

TRAFFIC

65.0000
19 BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 11

75.0000 L.F. -18.75 % 69.0000 -13.75 % 120.0000 50.00 %

4,875.00 -1,125.00 5,175.00 -825.00 9,000.00 3,000.00
80.0000
6,000.00

21.0000
20 BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31

10775.0000 L.F. -16.00 % 22.0000 -12.00 % 22.0000 -12.00 %

226,275.00 -43,100.00 237,050.00 -32,325.00 237,050.00 -32,325.00
25.0000

269,375.00

2,700.0000
21 BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 21

13.0000 EACH -22.86 % 2,810.0000 -19.71 % 5,300.0000 51.43 %

35,100.00 -10,400.00 36,530.00 -8,970.00 68,900.00 23,400.00
3,500.0000
45,500.00

1,800.0000
22 BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL

1.0000 EACH -40.00 % 1,873.0000 -37.57 % 2,270.0000 -24.33 %

1,800.00 -1,200.00 1,873.00 -1,127.00 2,270.00 -730.00
3,000.0000
3,000.00

2,500.0000
23 BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL

5.0000 EACH -16.67 % 2,559.0000 -14.70 % 3,100.0000 3.33 %

12,500.00 -2,500.00 12,795.00 -2,205.00 15,500.00 500.00
3,000.0000
15,000.00

750.0000
24 BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 4

1.0000 EACH -6.25 % 803.0000 0.38 % 700.0000 -12.50 %

750.00 -50.00 803.00 3.00 700.00 -100.00
800.0000
800.00

800.0000
25 BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 10

6.0000 EACH -11.11 % 859.0000 -4.56 % 870.0000 -3.33 %

4,800.00 -600.00 5,154.00 -246.00 5,220.00 -180.00
900.0000
5,400.00

8.0000
26 RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL

975.0000 L.F. -20.00 % 8.0000 -20.00 % 10.6000 6.00 %

7,800.00 -1,950.00 7,800.00 -1,950.00 10,335.00 585.00
10.0000
9,750.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08A808 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 11 2009
CONTRACT NO :007689 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 16 2009
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL3332
HWY :SR 005 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
BOEING ACCESS RD TO I-90 I/C
SIGN BRIDGES
08A808

SIGNAL ELECTRIC, INC. TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
1001 3RD AVE S 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE 10780 SW CLUTTER RD
98032-6102 98402-1405 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563

PROJECT : KENT   WA  980646209 TACOMA   WA  984011093 WILSONVILLE   OR  970700347

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/10/2009
10:27

DOT_RGGB01

PNRS-0099(096)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

TRAFFIC

68.0000
27 PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 2

200.0000 L.F. 23.64 % 72.0000 30.91 % 70.0000 27.27 %

13,600.00 2,600.00 14,400.00 3,400.00 14,000.00 3,000.00
55.0000

11,000.00

40.0000
28 PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 4

320.0000 L.F. 14.29 % 42.0000 20.00 % 70.0000 100.00 %

12,800.00 1,600.00 13,440.00 2,240.00 22,400.00 11,200.00
35.0000

11,200.00

94.0000
29 SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER

180.0000 L.F. 17.50 % 100.0000 25.00 % 70.0000 -12.50 %

16,920.00 2,520.00 18,000.00 3,600.00 12,600.00 -1,800.00
80.0000

14,400.00

13.0000
30 TEMPORARY CONC. BARRIER

6788.0000 L.F. -18.75 % 13.0000 -18.75 % 30.0000 87.50 %

88,244.00 -20,364.00 88,244.00 -20,364.00 203,640.00 95,032.00
16.0000

108,608.00

5,000.0000
31 TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR

29.0000 EACH 0.00 % 5,302.0000 6.04 % 5,000.0000 0.00 %

145,000.00 0.00 153,758.00 8,758.00 145,000.00 0.00
5,000.0000
145,000.00

32 PERMANENT SIGNING
L.S. -67.35 % -48.27 % -42.45 %

13,617.00 -28,083.00 21,570.00 -20,130.00 24,000.00 -17,700.0041,700.00
33 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 1

L.S. -13.73 % 47.09 % 18.34 %

145,800.00 -23,200.00 248,584.00 79,584.00 200,000.00 31,000.00169,000.00
34 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 2

L.S. -0.79 % 41.90 % 42.86 %

125,000.00 -1,000.00 178,793.00 52,793.00 180,000.00 54,000.00126,000.00
35 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 3

L.S. -33.04 % -10.88 % -9.69 %

152,000.00 -75,000.00 202,300.00 -24,700.00 205,000.00 -22,000.00227,000.00
36 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 4

L.S. -35.31 % -22.05 % -14.47 %

147,500.00 -80,500.00 177,719.00 -50,281.00 195,000.00 -33,000.00228,000.00
37 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 5

L.S. -33.06 % -13.47 % -27.93 %

148,600.00 -73,400.00 192,107.00 -29,893.00 160,000.00 -62,000.00222,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08A808 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 11 2009
CONTRACT NO :007689 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 16 2009
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL3332
HWY :SR 005 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
BOEING ACCESS RD TO I-90 I/C
SIGN BRIDGES
08A808

SIGNAL ELECTRIC, INC. TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
1001 3RD AVE S 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE 10780 SW CLUTTER RD
98032-6102 98402-1405 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563

PROJECT : KENT   WA  980646209 TACOMA   WA  984011093 WILSONVILLE   OR  970700347

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/10/2009
10:27

DOT_RGGB01

PNRS-0099(096)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

TRAFFIC
38 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 6

L.S. -33.42 % -18.99 % -23.42 %

147,800.00 -74,200.00 179,848.00 -42,152.00 170,000.00 -52,000.00222,000.00
39 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 7

L.S. -39.55 % -27.19 % -29.75 %

146,300.00 -95,700.00 176,196.00 -65,804.00 170,000.00 -72,000.00242,000.00
40 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 8

L.S. -20.07 % -4.18 % -17.76 %

121,500.00 -30,500.00 145,639.00 -6,361.00 125,000.00 -27,000.00152,000.00
41 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 9

L.S. -21.94 % 1.95 % 0.00 %

121,000.00 -34,000.00 158,023.00 3,023.00 155,000.00 0.00155,000.00
42 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 10

L.S. -4.61 % 13.30 % 5.26 %

145,000.00 -7,000.00 172,215.00 20,215.00 160,000.00 8,000.00152,000.00
43 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 11

L.S. -5.26 % 12.41 % 1.97 %

144,000.00 -8,000.00 170,860.00 18,860.00 155,000.00 3,000.00152,000.00
44 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 12

L.S. -6.67 % 3.16 % 13.33 %

140,000.00 -10,000.00 154,744.00 4,744.00 170,000.00 20,000.00150,000.00
45 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 13

L.S. -4.33 % 5.34 % 13.33 %

143,500.00 -6,500.00 158,005.00 8,005.00 170,000.00 20,000.00150,000.00
46 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 14

L.S. -4.67 % 4.81 % 13.33 %

143,000.00 -7,000.00 157,209.00 7,209.00 170,000.00 20,000.00150,000.00
47 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 15

L.S. -12.34 % -0.06 % 3.90 %

135,000.00 -19,000.00 153,908.00 -92.00 160,000.00 6,000.00154,000.00
48 CANTILEVER SIGN STRUCTURE NO. 1

L.S. -35.71 % 2.90 % -14.29 %

45,000.00 -25,000.00 72,032.00 2,032.00 60,000.00 -10,000.0070,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08A808 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 11 2009
CONTRACT NO :007689 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 16 2009
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL3332
HWY :SR 005 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
BOEING ACCESS RD TO I-90 I/C
SIGN BRIDGES
08A808

SIGNAL ELECTRIC, INC. TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
1001 3RD AVE S 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE 10780 SW CLUTTER RD
98032-6102 98402-1405 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563

PROJECT : KENT   WA  980646209 TACOMA   WA  984011093 WILSONVILLE   OR  970700347

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/10/2009
10:27

DOT_RGGB01

PNRS-0099(096)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

TRAFFIC
49 ILLUMINATION SYSTEM

L.S. 47.29 % 5.36 % 78.29 %

19,000.00 6,100.00 13,591.00 691.00 23,000.00 10,100.0012,900.00
50 TRAFFIC DATA ACCUMULATION AND RAMP METERING SYSTEM

L.S. -14.11 % 37.38 % 7.36 %

28,000.00 -4,600.00 44,785.00 12,185.00 35,000.00 2,400.0032,600.00
51 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

L.S. -9.13 % -24.39 % 12.64 %

990,543.00 -99,477.00 824,195.00 -265,825.00 1,227,745.00 137,725.001,090,020.00
52  COMMUNICATION CONDUIT SYSTEM

L.S. -1.52 % -18.84 % 18.37 %

104,000.00 -1,600.00 85,709.00 -19,891.00 125,000.00 19,400.00105,600.00
53  COMMUNICATION CABLES AND INTERFACES

L.S. -40.03 % 61.37 % -27.79 %

76,400.00 -51,000.00 205,582.00 78,182.00 92,000.00 -35,400.00127,400.00
54  ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

L.S. 279.07 % -75.29 % 365.12 %

48,900.00 36,000.00 3,187.00 -9,713.00 60,000.00 47,100.0012,900.00

OTHER ITEMS
55 TYPE C PROGRESS SCHEDULE

L.S. 0.00 % 11.50 % 0.00 %

20,000.00 0.00 22,300.00 2,300.00 20,000.00 0.0020,000.00

1,000.0000
56 SCHEDULE UPDATE

10.0000 EACH 0.00 % 2,230.0000 123.00 % 1,000.0000 0.00 %

10,000.00 0.00 22,300.00 12,300.00 10,000.00 0.00
1,000.0000
10,000.00

55.0000
57 CHAIN LINK FENCE TYPE 3

120.0000 L.F. 83.33 % 26.0000 -13.33 % 28.0000 -6.67 %

6,600.00 3,000.00 3,120.00 -480.00 3,360.00 -240.00
30.0000
3,600.00

300.0000
58 END, GATE, CORNER, AND PULL POST FOR CHAIN LINK FENCE

12.0000 EACH 30.43 % 333.0000 44.78 % 360.0000 56.52 %

3,600.00 840.00 3,996.00 1,236.00 4,320.00 1,560.00
230.0000
2,760.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08A808 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 11 2009
CONTRACT NO :007689 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 16 2009
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL3332
HWY :SR 005 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
BOEING ACCESS RD TO I-90 I/C
SIGN BRIDGES
08A808

SIGNAL ELECTRIC, INC. TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
1001 3RD AVE S 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE 10780 SW CLUTTER RD
98032-6102 98402-1405 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563

PROJECT : KENT   WA  980646209 TACOMA   WA  984011093 WILSONVILLE   OR  970700347

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/10/2009
10:27

DOT_RGGB01

PNRS-0099(096)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

OTHER ITEMS

1,200.0000
59 SINGLE 6 FT. CHAIN LINK GATE

1.0000 EACH 140.00 % 482.0000 -3.60 % 520.0000 4.00 %

1,200.00 700.00 482.00 -18.00 520.00 20.00
500.0000
500.00

1,200.0000
60 DOUBLE 14 FT. CHAIN LINK GATE

1.0000 EACH 20.00 % 1,124.0000 12.40 % 1,200.0000 20.00 %

1,200.00 200.00 1,124.00 124.00 1,200.00 200.00
1,000.0000
1,000.00

3.0000
61 TRAINING

200.0000 HR -80.00 % 22.0000 46.67 % 45.0000 200.00 %

600.00 -2,400.00 4,400.00 1,400.00 9,000.00 6,000.00
15.0000
3,000.00

62 ROADSIDE CLEANUP
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.0020,000.00
63 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
64 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
65 SPCC PLAN

L.S. 0.00 % 58.24 % -40.00 %

5,000.00 0.00 7,912.00 2,912.00 3,000.00 -2,000.005,000.00
66 FA-PERIODIC SITE MAINT. FOR BIO. AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.0010,000.00
67  FA - UTILITY FIELD VERIFICATION

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.0014,000.00

$4,792,085.80 -15.67% $5,463,873.60 -3.85% $5,907,777.00 3.97%$5,682,450.00CONTRACT TOTAL



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :08A808 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 11 2009
CONTRACT NO :007689 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 16 2009
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : XL3332
HWY :SR 005 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5
BOEING ACCESS RD TO I-90 I/C
SIGN BRIDGES
08A808

SIGNAL ELECTRIC, INC. TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
1001 3RD AVE S 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE 10780 SW CLUTTER RD
98032-6102 98402-1405 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563

PROJECT : KENT   WA  980646209 TACOMA   WA  984011093 WILSONVILLE   OR  970700347

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/10/2009
10:27

DOT_RGGB01

PNRS-0099(096)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

$5,907,777.00$4,792,085.80 $5,463,873.60BASE TOTAL -15.67% -3.85% 3.97%$5,682,450.00


